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RESULTADO PROVA OBJETIVA

CARGO: PEDAGOGO - BAMBUi

Classificacao

Inscricao

Nome

Data de
Nascimento

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

CONHECIMENTOS
ESPECIFICOS

LEGISLACAO

Total

27494

OLGDA
LARIA
BORGES DE
PAULA

20/08/1976

13

26

10

49

28220

ANTONIA
ELISABETH
DA SILVA
SOUZA
NUNES

02/09/1979

26

10

45

28112

ANDERSON
SANTANA
DE SOUZA

11/09/1984

26

10

45

28478

SAMUEL
LEANDRO
FONSECA

AMARAL

28/05/1988

10

25

10

45

28316

GENTIL
CANDIDO
DA SILVA

03/08/1959

14

22

45

27314

BRUNO
RANGEL
CHAGAS

18/08/1980

11

24

44

28398

ROSILENE
APARECIDA
DA COSTA
SILVA

04/01/1969

11

23

10

44

26169

SABRINA
FERNANDES
PEREIRA
LOPES

13/04/1990

11

23

42

28673

JULIANA
RODRIGUES
BONIFACIO

07/07/1986

24

10

40

10

27278

JESSICA
PAOLA
TAVARES

31/10/1990

10

22

40

11
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28248

MEIRE
BEATRIZ DA
CUNHA

10/11/1974

22
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12

28598

LUCIENE
AZEVEDO

09/04/1977

11

21

40

13

27732

MARIA
APARECIDA
MENDES
TIAGO

07/07/1979

10

21

40

14

27120

CAMILA
SILVA
PINHO

13/06/1987

10

21

40

15

26204

HELENA
ANDRADE
CAMPOS

02/07/1977

12

20

40

16

26869

ERICA
APARECIDA
DE SA

29/12/1979

12

20

40

17

28229

FABIANA
GONCALVES
DIAS
CUSTODIO

21/01/1981

10

20

10

40

18

26194

CLAUDIA
MARIA
SOARES
ROSSI

03/01/1967

23

39

19

26779

MONICA
ALVES
GONCALVES

10/05/1982

22

39

20

28073

ERNALDINA
SOUSA
SILVA
RODRIGUES

28/07/1969

21

39

21

28217

HELAINE
DIAS VEIGA

27/03/1976

22

38

22

27460

CAROLINA
BARBOSA
VIGaRIO

05/04/1983

21

38

23

26603

AMANDA
CRISTINA
PINTO

12/09/1986

11

20

38

24

28374

CRISTINE
APARECIDA
DUTRA

07/03/1963

11

19

38

25

27470

ALEXANDRO
ANTUNES
COSTA

15/01/1981

10

19

38

26

27925

THAIS DE
BARROS
NERY

16/06/1988

10

18

10

38

27

28122

CLAUDETE
DE FREITAS
DA SILVA

30/04/1978

10

20

37

28

27455

JANETE
GERALDA
DA SILVA

26/06/1969

20

37

29

26230

CARLA
TOSCANO
CARNEIRO

19/08/1982

20

37

30

28451

ZéLIA LUCIA
SIMGES

25/10/1962

10

18

37

31

27810

LAURENE
CAMPOS DO
ESPIRITO

20/09/1973

21

36
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32

28481

EDIMAR DE
CARVALHO

28/04/1958

20

36

33

26594

ANTONIETTE

CAMARGO
DE

OLIVEIRA

05/02/1969

20

10

36

34

28170

RITA DE
CASSIA

CHAVES
SILVA

26/02/1965

19

36

35

27231

REJANE
BARCELOS
COSTA DE
MENDONGA

03/06/1963

19

36

36

27352

FABIO
MOREIRA
AKSACKI

13/08/1976

11

18

36

37

26620

RAQUEL
FERREIRA
DE MOURA

22/04/1978

10

18

36

38

26344

LIDIANE
XAVIER DE
FARIA

01/11/1979

10

18

36

39

26352

EDNA
MARIA
CHIMANGO
DOS
SANTOS

31/03/1969

12

17

36

40

27764

LILIAN
CARLA
FERNANDES
COSTA

03/08/1979

10

17

36

41

27296

MICHELE
CRISTINE
COSTA
FONSECA

24/11/1975

11

16

36

42

28601

CINTIA
TELES DA
SILVA
FERREIRA

23/01/1979

13

15

36

43

27382

LUiS
CAMILO DE
MACEDO

18/08/1964

20

35

44

26159

GIZELLI
MYKHAVESK
CAMARGOS

12/02/1980

19

35

45

26688

CLEUSA
TERESINHA
DE MOURA

17/10/1955

18

35

46

28574

RITA DE
CaSSIA DA
SILVA

04/03/1974

12

17

35

47

28411

VERA LUCIA
DA CRUZ
OLIVEIRA

17/11/1968

10

17

35

48

27465

JANE
SOARES
ALMADA

23/10/1965

12

16

35
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49

27773

TATIANA
CAMARGO
FRANCA

21/02/1978

11

16

35

50

26704

KEILA
CLAUDIA DE
SANTANA
SILVA

15/10/1981

11

16

35

51

28292

FABIANA
MARIA
ROQUE

CHAVES

17/11/1977

21

34

52

27201

JULIANA DE
OLIVEIRA

20/12/1973

21

34

53

26983

JULIANA
APARECIDA
LEAL
SANTOS

28/04/1984

19

34

54

28656

PAULA
CRISTINA
DE FARIA

18/03/1981

19

34

55

28476

SANDRA
APARECIDA
DE AGUIAR

20/12/1984

19

34

56

26264

EDNA
ABADIA
SILVA

10/11/1968

18

34

57

27391

JOSé DAVI
DOS
SANTOS

04/04/1977

17

34

58

27035

ENEIDA
SALES
NORONHA

01/10/1963

10

16

34

59

26175

LINCOLN
SANTOS
ARAUJO

15/06/1922

19

33

60

27212

MICHELE
LOPES DA
SILVA

26/03/1976

21

33

61

27205

REGINA
APARECIDA
ROCHA
COSTA

18/05/1974

20

33

62

26593

GEOVANNA
DE
LOURDES
ALVES
RAMOS

02/12/1960

19

33

63

27338

NAYANE
OLIVEIRA
COSTA

14/03/1990

18

33

64

27976

ANTONIELE
AZEVEDO
BENASSI
TEIXEIRA

29/05/1983

17

33

65

28333

ARIANE
NATALIA
GOMES
SIFUENTES

11/07/1976

10

16

33

66

27128

WILMA
MELO E
SILVA

14/02/1966

16

33
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67

26753

ILANA
REGINA
AZEREDO
ANDRADE

03/08/1961

10

15

33

68

26500

MARIA DAS
DORES
LUCIA

16/06/1966

19

32

69

28187

JUNIA
SOUSA DE
DEUS LIMA

22/11/1983

18

32

70

28184

DéBORAH
DE F3TIMA
NUNES
FERREIRA

13/05/1986

18

32

71

27783

CasSIA
APARECIDA
ALVESDINIZ

17/03/1976

17

32

72

28171

VIVIANNE
RESENDE
BRITTO DE
CARVALHO

16/08/1985

15

32

73

27252

LUZIMAR DA
SILVA
FRAZAO

13/12/1974

18

31

74

26317

RAQUEL
ARRIEIRO
VIEIRA

21/01/1985

17

31

75

27716

FLAVIA DE
MIRANDA
CARVALHO

12/08/1974

17

31

76

27234

AMANDA
MORGANA
MOREIRA

21/09/1988

16

31

77

28505

TaNIA
MARIA
MENDES
SALES

02/08/1960

16

31

78

26828

CRISTIANO
DE
OLIVEIRA
ROMUALDO
DA SILVA

23/09/1980

16

31

79

26607

ANA PAULA
ARANTES
LIMA
MANZAN

19/12/1983

10

15

31

80

26979

DAYANE
APARECIDA
SILVA

08/02/1992

15

31

81

27612

TANIA
MARIA
ALVES
RABELO
MARTINS

30/03/1989

10

13

31

82

28240

CRISTIANE
DOS
SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

08/02/1982

17

30

83

28393

FERNANDA
CRISTINA
MARTINHO

25/10/1979

16

30
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84

26209

VALDUINA
MAGALHAES
LEITE
FERRAZ

30/09/1963

16

30

85

27694

ELZA
MAGELA
DINIZ

17/02/1965

15

30

86

28464

SUELEM
CANDIDA
VILAS BOAS

27/09/1982

10

13

30

87

26148

ROSEMARY

DE CASSIA

GONCALVES
RIBEIRO

10/01/1966

17

29

88

27084

MARIANA
CRISTINA
FARIA

15/10/1990

17

29

89

28089

José
EDIMAR
PEREIRA

03/12/1979

16

29

90

28242

MARIA

CLARA

SOUZA
PARREIRA

14/05/1991

15

29

91

28399

LUCINEIA
SILVA
CHULTES
MARCHESE

22/06/1978

13

29

92

28080

KENIA
CRISTIANE
DA SILVA
MACEDO

20/06/1987

16

27

93

28107

WELIDA
MARIA
SANTOS
MARQUES

19/12/1961

15

27

94

26858

MARIA DA
PENHA
ALVES

RIBEIRO

CORONA

15/06/1973

15

27

95

28546

JOAO
BATISTA
RODRIGUES
DE SOUZA

23/06/1983

15

27

96

26509

GERRALDO
MAJELA DE
MESQUITA

27/07/1962

14

27

97

26333

MARCIA
VIEIRA DA
SILVA

13/03/1982

12

27

98

28616

NEIDIMAR
ELIETE
REZENDE

23/06/1972

17

26

99

26319

JENNIFFEER
PIRES
PEREIRA

22/09/1980

17

26

100

26816

LUCIENE
REZENDE
DE
OLIVEIRA

02/08/1975

15

26
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101

26165

ONEIDA
TERESINHA
TEIXEIRA
RODRIGUES

05/08/1958

12

26

102

27475

REGINA
MARIA DA
SILVA

25/08/1970

11

25

103

26580

KENIA
APARECIDA
COSTA

09/12/1976

15

24

104

28148

LILTIANE
REMIGGI
BURGOS

05/03/1962

11

24

105

27781

KESIA
SIMONE
DORNELAS
CHAVES

25/12/1968

10

24

106

28313

PRISCILA
SILVA FARIA

02/04/1988

14

23

107

26993

EDIANE
APARECIDA
DE MELO
GONCALVES

22/01/1977

15

22

108

27105

FERNANDA
APARECIDA
LIMOEIRO

06/11/1977

11

21

109

26263

MARCELO
RODRIGUES
DE SOUSA

17/09/1972

10

19

110

28001

JOSIANE
TORRES
TELES

04/08/1983

10

19

111

28026

VALDIRENE
APARECIDA
DE CAMPOS

20/06/1976

19

112

28301

EVANICE
CORREA DA
SILVA
LOPES

08/01/1965

16
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